N HANZESTROHM

Flexa Tules voor Rohrflex Eindtules
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SKU

843714
843715
843649
843650
843651
843652
843657
843658
843659

Datum: 21 - 02 - 2026

Merk

ETIM productklasse
Materiaal
Materiaalkwaliteit
Kwaliteitsklasse
Temperatuur

Gesloten eindkap

Product

5030.021.011
5030.021.013
5030.021.021
5030.021.029
5030.021.036
5030.021.048
5030.021.216
5030.021.221
5030.021.248

Flexa

Contact: +31854872400
Email: info@hanzestrohm.nl

Tule kabelbeschermslang

Kunststof
Polyamide (PA)
Polyamide (PA)
-40-115°C

Nee

Variant
AD15,8 grijs
AD18,5 grijs
AD28,5 grijs
AD34,5 grijs
ADA42,5 grijs
AD54,5 grijs
AD21,2 zwart
AD28,5 zwart
AD54,5 zwart

Nom. diameter
15.8 mm
18.5 mm
28.5mm
34.5 mm
42.5 mm
54.5 mm
21.2mm
28.5 mm
54.5 mm


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/flexa-tules-voor-rohrflex-eindtules?sku=CP_843650

